
KIDS

PIZZA
cheese | mozzarella | rocket | basil oil 

PASTA PESTO
vegetarian

CHILD'S PLATE
choice of: frikandel, (vegetable)croquette,
chicken nuggets or fried kibbeling (fried
white fish) | fries | applesauce | sauce of
choice

CHILD'S PLATE
choice of: steak, schnitzel or satay |
vegetables | fries

MENU
10.50

15.00

9.50

15.00

ICE CREAM
5.00


